
Rezultate financiare (lei)

Anul
Cifra de
afaceri

Profit net

Repartizare profit net

Surse
finanþare

Dividende
Dividend
brut(lei/
acþiune)

2009 400.475.510 28.489.017 26.876.380 - -

2010 474.017.495 26.270.469 21.745.493 3.000.000 0,0044

2011 495.195.622 15.075.281 11.700.752 2.704.155 0,004

2012 * 450.596.925 152.194.03 - - -

*) rezultate preliminare IFRS

Evoluþia acþiunilor

“Electromagnetica” (ELMA)

Preþ prima ºedinþã 2013 (03.01.2013)

Preþ maxim 2013 (01.03.2013)

Preþ mimim 2013 (03.01.2013)

Ultimul preþ 2013 (06.03.02013)

Evoluþie 2013

0,224 lei

0,2 lei

0,231 lei

0,1887 lei

12 %


